
2008 CASH AND PRIZE DONATIONS TO PAASD’S 
LEGISLATIVE FUND 

 
 
 
 
Platinum Level ($250 or more) 

 
The Family of Denny Wagner 
Jim Bailey 
Marshall Miller 
Ken Simpson 
Craig Steinley 

        Randy Vance 
 
Gold Level ($100 or more) 

                                           
Ron Ensz 
Sheryl Erickson  
Amy Frink                                     
Brian Gatzke 
Bev Gehm  
Terry Leibel 
  
                                       
 
 

 
 
 
 
Ray Meligan                                       
Ron Rucker  
Jim Rysavy                                          
Daryl & Rita Washechek                                       
Gregory Wendell                                         
Paul Zeeb                 
       
                       
      
                                    

Silver Level ($50 or more) 
 

The Family of Charlie Hunt 
Jim Dunlap 
Merle Holden 
Lisa Jensen                                      
Marly Konstant 
Prentice Weaver                                         
Russ Wyatt                                                
                                         
    

                                             
 
                                       
                 
       
                             
      
                                   

Bronze Level ($25 or more) 
 
                                      
Clint Hall 
Scott Kopplin 
Paul Reisch 
Nick Rhoads 
Debbi Williams                                    
      
                                            
  
                                          
                                              
                                            
               



2007 CASH AND PRIZE DONATIONS TO PAASD’S 
LEGISLATIVE FUND 

 
 
 
 
Platinum Level ($250 or more) 

 
Marlin Konstant 
Craig Steinley 
Denny Wagner 
 

 
Gold Level ($100 or more) 
 

James Bailey                                           
Gene Cordes                                            
Beverly Gehm                                         
Clint Hall                                                
Scott Kopplin                                           
Terry Leibel                                         
Forrest Miller  

  
 
 
Ryan Mohr                                         
Bonnie Oletzke                 
Ken Simpson       
Daryl & Rita Washechek                       
Gregory Wendell      
Debbra Williams                                    
Paul Zeeb

Marshall Miller        
 

 
Silver Level ($50 or more) 

 
Peggy Bergman                                      
Mike Dill                                         
Ron Ensz                                                 
Brian Gatzke                                          
Alan Hatzenbeller       
Kim Heyen                                             
Merle Holden  

Lisa Jensen 
Debra Koch                                       
Ron Rossknecht                 
Sandra Runde      
Jim Rysavy                             
Randy Vance     
Prentice Weaver                                   

 
 
Bronze Level ($25 or more) 

 
Larry Anderson                                      
LuRay Asbenson                                    
Delbert Bierman      
Al Engstrom                                            
Troy Engstrom      
Sheryl Erickson      
Tim Flanery                                           
Amy Frink                                              
Bruce Frink                                            
Jay Frink       

Tony Klein                                             
Steve Kubik     
Michael Rossiter    
Peter Rossiter    
Marvin Siebrecht    
Randall Tucker    
Phil Wagner     
Roger Willcut    
Jane Meekens                                      
Reva Mette                                          
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